PROVANCE G80 / G80S

720 mm

PL:
EN:
CZ:
SK:
DE:
SR:

800 mm 2

INSTRUKCJA MONTAZU
ASSEMBLY MANUAL
PRIRUCKA PRO MONTAZ
PRIRUCKA PRE MONTAZ
MONTAGEANLEITUNG
UPUTSTVO ZA INSTALACIJU




G80 / G80S

W80/72
W80S/72




318 mm

J15x12mm

@4x30mm

715 mm

33,5x16

@8x35mm
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